2
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Single Board Computers
System-on-a-
Module
Solutions
SBC Services
and Solutions

USB 4 USB 2.0 ports
Digital I/O  3 channel IN and 5 channel OUT
Ordering Information
Chipset  Integrated in Intel® 915GME/910GMLE GMCH
Memory Size  Max. up to 128MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution  * Standard mode:
  CRT: 2048 x 1536
  1st LVDS LCD: 1600 x 1200
  2nd LVDS LCD: 1600 x 1200 (optional)
Output Interface  * CRT for DAC output
 * 1st LVDS LCD with 1 x 40-pin connectors
 * 2nd LVDS LCD with 1 x 40-pin connectors (Optional)
Standard
EP820VEEA  Socket 478 EPIC SBC with CRT / LVDS LCD,
 dual Fast Ethernet (Intel® i82551QM+
 Intel®  i82562GZ) and audio
EP820VEEA-1GE  EPIC SBC with Intel®  910GMLE, ULV Intel®
 Celeron® M 1GHz/ZC onboard, CRT/LVDS
 LCD, dual Fast Ethernet (Intel® i82551QM-
 Intel® i82562GZ) and audio
Optional
EP820VEEA-1G  EPIC SBC with ULV (373) Intel®  Celeron® M
 1GHz CPU onboard, CRT/LVDS LCD,
 dual Fast Ethernet (Intel®  i82551QM)
 and AC’97 audio
EP820VLEEA  Socket 478 EPIC SBC with CRT/Dual LVDS
 LCD, dual Fast Ethernet (Intel®  i82551QM)
 and AC’97 audio
USB 1/2 RJ-45
PS/2